Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many political are mentioned by name in the U.S Constitution?

A is a government in which the people elect representatives who will create laws, and
rule on their behalf

The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years

In which one of the following countries does a mixture of Parliamentary and Presidential form
of Governments exits?

Which of the following article of Turkish constitution is dealt with the power of President?

Under the provisions of Article 343 of the Constitution, Hindi was declared the official

language of the Union. But the use of English language was allowed to continue for the

official purpose of the Union for a period of

The author of the American Declarations of the American Declaration of Independence was

Lok Sabha , the lower house of Indian parliament . consists of:

Which of the following article of Turkish constitution contained fundamental rights?

The term of US House of Representative is

The Grand National Assembly of Turkey is the

Obama was the African-American Senator in U.S. history

Which Indian Constitutional article has banned employment of children below of the 14 in
hazardous industries and factories?

On return from France Ayatollah Khomeini' was very well received by the people of Iran on

When men above 21 years and women above 30 years were given the right to vote?

Answers Choice

A

Dom» DOWP DOw

DOowP» DUO® » DOWP UOWr UOUP U0Wr UO0UP U0WP U0U» U0U» 00Wr 00UR

One
Two
Three
Four

. Fascist state

Republic
Theocracy
Monarchy

1787
1789
1790
1791

. Switzerland

France
United States of America
Germany

. Article Eight

Article Nine
Article ten
None of these

20 years
15 years
10 years
None of these

George Washington
jefferson

Lafferson

Thomas Paine

1300 members
1400 members
1500 members
None of these

42
12
17
None

2 years
3 years
4 years
None of these

. Bicameral legislature

Unicameral legislature
Monarchical legislature
None of these

5th
4th
3rd
6th

. Article 124

Article 224

. Article 24

None of these

. 1 January 1979

. 21 jan., 1979
. 1 February 1979

None of these

1916
1918
1920

. None of these



16

17

18

19

20

The civil Right Act was passed in

The revolution of 1958 abolished the office of

In the amendments to the constitution of the USA freedom of religionm speech and the press
and right to assembly are protected by:

Minimum age to become a member of Rajya Sabha in India is:

The council of Ministers of the National Capital Territory of Delhi shall consist of not more
than

o

oo w>»

moom

W> U0Ow

moow

1965
1966

. None of these

. District judge
. King's Judge

None

SecondAmendment

. ThirdAmendment
. FifthAmendment

None

25 years

. 35 years
. none of these

16 Ministers

. 19 Ministers
. None of these
. <ul><li><br></li></ul>



