

CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many political are mentioned by name in the U.S Constitution?	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
2	Ais a government in which the people elect representatives who will create laws, and rule on their behalf	A. Fascist state B. Republic C. Theocracy D. Monarchy
3	The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years	A. 1787 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1791
4	In which one of the following countries does a mixture of Parliamentary and Presidential form of Governments exits?	A. Switzerland B. France C. United States of America D. Germany
5	Which of the following article of Turkish constitution is dealt with the power of President?	A. Article Eight B. Article Nine C. Article ten D. None of these
6	Under the provisions of Article 343 of the Constitution, Hindi was declared the official language of the Union. But the use of English language was allowed to continue for the official purpose of the Union for a period of	A. 20 years B. 15 years C. 10 years D. None of these
7	The author of the American Declarations of the American Declaration of Independence was	A. George Washington B. jefferson C. Lafferson D. Thomas Paine
8	Lok Sabha , the lower house of Indian parliament . consists of:	A. 1300 members B. 1400 members C. 1500 members D. None of these
9	Which of the following article of Turkish constitution contained fundamental rights?	A. 42 B. 12 C. 17 D. None
10	The term of US House of Representative is	A. 2 years B. 3 years C. 4 years D. None of these
11	The Grand National Assembly of Turkey is the	A. Bicameral legislature B. Unicameral legislature C. Monarchical legislature D. None of these
12	Obama was theAfrican-American Senator in U.S. history	A. 5th B. 4th C. 3rd D. 6th
13	Which Indian Constitutional article has banned employment of children below of the 14 in hazardous industries and factories?	A. Article 124 B. Article 224 C. Article 24 D. None of these
14	On return from France Ayatollah Khomeini' was very well received by the people of Iran on	A. 1 January 1979 B. 21 jan., 1979 C. 1 February 1979 D. None of these
15	When men above 21 years and women above 30 years were given the right to vote?	A. 1916 B. 1918 C. 1920 D. None of these

16	The civil Right Act was passed in	A. 1964 B. 1965 C. 1966 D. None of these
17	The revolution of 1958 abolished the office of	A. District judge B. King's Judge C. Justice of peace D. None
18	In the amendments to the constitution of the USA freedom of religionm speech and the press and right to assembly are protected by:	A. First Amendment B. SecondAmendment C. ThirdAmendment D. FifthAmendment E. None
19	Minimum age to become a member of Rajya Sabha in India is:	A. 25 years B. 30 years C. 35 years D. none of these
20	The council of Ministers of the National Capital Territory of Delhi shall consist of not more than	A. 10 Ministers B. 16 Ministers C. 19 Ministers D. None of these E. <u >< i>< u >< i></u >